HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY
MUMBAI PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal
EVENT NO : R0178
EVENT NAME : TFAS / RFQ / Semolina-2324-00206

DATE : 07.02.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1 Pallets
1200 x 1000 x 160mm,
HDPE / PP, blue Color

20 2750.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 4950.00 9.00 4950.00 55000.00

2 Plastic Crates
  (600 x 400 x 325 mm, )
BLUE

15 850.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1147.50 9.00 1147.50 12750.00

3 Plastic Crates
  (600 x 400 x 325 mm, )
RED

10 850.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 765.00 9.00 765.00 8500.00

4 Plastic Crates
  (600 x 400 x 325 mm, )
GREEN

15 850.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1147.50 9.00 1147.50 12750.00

5
Water Dispenser
Hot/Cold

Voltas Minimagic Pure R
4.1 Litres 3 Taps Top
Load Water Dispenser
(6210204, White

1 7250.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 652.50 9.00 652.50 7250.00

6 Hand sanitizer stand
Metal Hand Sanitizer
Touch Free Dispenser
Stand

1 1550.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 139.50 9.00 139.50 1550.00

7 Waste Bins Large
240 L HDPE Outdoor
Wheel plastic dustbin
garbage bins

2 2750.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 495.00 9.00 495.00 5500.00

8 Paper Bins
Diameter: 22 cm, Height
: 38 cm, Depth : 28 cm

3 650.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 117.00 6.00 117.00 1950.00

9 FIRST AID BOX

Milton Plastic
Rectangular Medicine
Box, Medical Box, First
aid Box, Multi Purpose
Box, Multi Utility
Storage with Handle
(White, Standard )

1 350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 31.50 9.00 31.50 350.00

   GOODS TOTAL 105600.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00
2) Delivery   : Within 07-15 Days. CGST 9445.50
3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 9445.50
4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 124491.00
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.00

AMOUNT 124491.00

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722